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TAPIA HENRIQUEZ MIGUEL

HUARACHE MEDINA GLADYS GLORIA
919-057 ROJAS TRUJILLO YOLANDA
919-046 MENESES LEIVA CRISTINA DEL CARMEN
919-075 MAITA FLORES SOFIA MARINA
919-067 MIRANDA SANCHEZ CARMEN ESTER
919-096 MENESES OLIVARES MARGARITA DE JESUS
919-109 TORRES ALCAYAGA ESMILDA R.
919-119 ESTAY CHAMACA RUBEN
919-051 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PASTOR
919-084 DURAN VILLALOBOS ANTONIA DE LOURDES
919-077 HURTADO CISTERNAS GILDA VERONICA
919-111 MAMANI PINTO MARCELINO
919-038 ZARATE BARRON MARIA ANGEL
919-108 FUMEY ESTRADA SANDRA MARGARITA
919-117 JIMENEZ VIZA ARMANDO
919-106 CARDENAS TALMAR XIMENA DEL CARMEN
919-103 ESPINOZA FUENTES MARINA CARMEN
919-066 CORROTEA CORROTEA JOSE
919-011 PEREZ LEIVA MARY ISABEL DEL C.
919-004 HUENUQUEO MELY MARIA LUISA
919-050 APABLAZA GALLEGOS PEDRO
919-029 TERRAZA TIAYNA GLORIA
919-102 RIVERA VILLEGAS LUIS ARMANDO
919-036 YAMPARA CACERES REYNALDO
919-090 CONDORI MAITA TEODORA
919-112 CORRALES PANIAGUA KENNY JAVIER
919-073 CAYO CONDORE FRANCISCA LEONOR
919-065 TERAN TROCHE MARIELA PAULA
919-114 ALCON ALCON MARIA TEOFILA
919-087 BENITES MAMANI FLORENCIO MARTINEZ

NOMBRE

FECHA

13/01/2011
18/01/2011
31/01/2011
25/01/2011
31/01/2011
26/01/2011
27/01/2011
28/01/2011
25/01/2011
31/01/2011
26/01/2011
29/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
27/01/2011
26/01/2011
25/01/2011
20/01/2011
26/01/2011
21/01/2011
31/01/2011
21/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
25/01/2011
27/01/2011
24/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
28/01/2011
26/01/2011

VALOR

37.643
18.820
37.643
18.822
9.411
28.232
18.822
263.501
28.232
47.054
28.232
9.411
47.054
37.643
47.054
18.822
47.054
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28.232
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18.822
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18.822
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9.411
28.232
47.054
47.054
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919-122
919-076
919-134
919-019
919-010
919-020
919-008
919-088
919-014
919-126
919-035
919-005
919-127
919-059
919-023
919-037
919-055
919-074
919-115
919-093
919-015
919-078
919-132
919-129
919-130

NOMBRE

VARGAS MALTEZ TERESA DE JESUS
VEGA FLORES JUAN CARLOS

MAMANI CASTRO ROSALIA

MOLLO MAMANI OLGA ANGELICA
TORRICO PEREZ ROXANA DEL CARMEN
CANCINO TORRES JEANETTE

HERRERA FIGUEROA OCTAVIO ENRIQUE
AQUINO ALCON MONICA FRESIA

CALLE MAMANI LAURA ALICIA

ZURNIGA LLANTEN JOYCE ODETTE
LEQUEPI CHAMBE ELIANA PATRICIA
CATACORA POZO ANGELICA SOLEDAD
DIAZ REYNALDO FRANCISCO

CALLE PACAJE JULIO JUSTINO
GALARCE TRUJILLO YORKA BESSAVETH
BOBADILLA MUNOZ YOLANDA JESUS
BRAVO LEIVA CARLA ANDREA
CORDERO VILLALOBOS DAYANAVERONICA
FLORES CASTILLO MARGARITA

VILLCA ZUBIETA SILVER DEYMAR
CARBAJAL LOPEZ CLARA ROSA

CHUM-YI HUANG WANG IMPORTADORA Y EXPORTADORA ILINS E.I.R.L.

RICARDO ANTONIO TAPIA BUENDIA JUEGOS ELECTRONICOS E.I.R.L.
HONG YUEN SHUN Y CIA LTDA.

HONG YUEN SHUN Y CIA LTDA.

TANGARA LAURA FRANCISCA ROSA

ESPINOZA FUENTES MARINA CARMEN

PEREZ LEIVA MARY ISABEL DEL C.

HUALLIPE VILCA YESENIA DE LAS MERCEDES

ARAVIRI CACERES VIDALIA

CASTILLO LECAROS KATHERYN VALESKA

FECHA

27/01/2011
31/01/2011
21/01/2011
28/01/2011
21/01/2011
28/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
27/01/2011
28/01/2011
31/01/2011
28/01/2011
25/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
28/01/2011
28/01/2011
27/01/2011
19/01/2011
31/01/2011
28/01/2011
28/01/2011
19/01/2011
20/01/2011
24/01/2011
26/01/2011
25/01/2011
26/01/2011

VALOR

18.822
28.232
414.073
28.232
47.054
47.054
37.643
47.054
28.232
47.054
18.822
47.054
37.643
47.054
47.054
9.411
28.232
18.822
28.232
207.037
18.822
47.054
941.075
169.394
169.394
37.644
18.822
9.411
47.205
9.411
47.055
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NOMBRE

CARVAJAL AGUIRRE CLARA

QUISPE CHOQUE IRENEO

VASQUEZ VASQUEZ GLADYS LUCIA
RAMIREZ MARCA GREGORIA

MACHACA RAMIREZ JIMMY ANDRES
HERRERA GONZALEZ NORKA DEL CARMEN
MERICHES QUINTEROS AURELIA DEL CARMEN
DIAZ REYNALDO FRANCISCO

CHURA FLORES DIEGO ESTEBAN

FLORES AMBROSIO CONCEPCION

CALLE SOLIZ BERNARDO LUIS

BADILLA ALVARADO JENNY ANDREA

HONG YUEN SHUN Y CIA LTDA.

CORONA BRAVO MANUEL DARIO

HONG YUEN SHUN Y CIA LTDA.

LECAROS LOPEZ TRANSITO DEL CARMEN CARLOS
ALVAREZ JIMENEZ FLORENTINA

ROJAS MARTINEZ CLODOMIRA

VICENTE MEDINA VIRGINIA

CHALLAPA VILCHES MARIA CONCEPCION
TARQUE YUCRA LUCAS PEDRO

JERIA FLORES PAOLA ANDREA

VEAS CONTRERAS GLORIA FRANCISCA
BLAS CHOQUE EMILIANA PATRICIA
VERDUGO CUBA KARINA YESSENIA

APAZA OCANA CESAR ANTONIO

CALQUIN PALMA LUIS HUMBERTO

QUIROZ VIERA FELIPE

TERAN TROCHE MARIELA PAULA

AGURTO SAN MARTIN HECTOR EDUARDO

FECHA

26/01/2011
26/01/2011
26/01/2011
26/01/2011
27/01/2011
28/01/2011
28/01/2011
28/01/2011
28/01/2011
29/01/2011
29/01/2011
28/01/2011
29/01/2011
29/01/2011
29/01/2011
29/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011
31/01/2011

VALOR

18.822
28.233
1.750.446
47.055
47.055
28.233
18.822
9.411
207.042
47.055
18.822
37.643
47.055
225.864
188.220
28.233
28.233
47.055
18.822
28.233
47.054
47.055
18.822
47.055
47.055
18.822
28.233
301.152
18.822
338.796



